Sea-Air schedule
November 2019

Canada / Montreal (YUL)
Canada / Vancouver (YVR)
Hungary / Budapest (BUD)
Serbia / Belgrade (BEG)
USA / Atlanta (ATL)

USA / Boston (BOS)

USA / Chicago (ORD)

LCL

Departures from:

(click on a departure point to see the schedule)

Bangladesh / Chittagong
China / Shanghai

China / Shenzhen/ Shekou
China / Xiamen

Hong Kong / Hong Kong
India / Nhava Sheva
Indonesia / Jakarta
Korea / Busan

Malaysia / Port Klang
Singapore / Singapore
Taiwan / Kaohsiung
Thailand / Bangkok
Vietnam / Haiphong
Vietnam / Ho Chi Minh



http://www.ae.dsv.com/

Bangladesh / Chittagong 31 days

Closing Time e ) ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination

for delivery Hub
TZINI O50E 02.11.19 05.11.19 27.11.19 29.11.19 03.12.19
TZINI O50E 09.11.19 12.11.19 04.12.19 06.12.19 10.12.19
TZINI O50E 16.11.19 19.11.19 11.12.19 13.12.19 17.12.19
TZINI O50E 23.11.19 26.11.19 18.12.19 20.12.19 2412.19
TZINI O50E 30.11.19 03.12.19 25.12.19 27.12.19 31.12.19
China / Shanghai 30 days

Closing Time o . ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination

for delivery Hub
EVER UNITED 1595-167W 07.11.19 11.11.19 01.12.19 03.12.19 07.12.19
EVER UNITED 1595-167W 14.11.19 18.11.19 08.12.19 10.12.19 14.12.19
EVER UNITED 1595-167W 21.11.19 251119 15.12.19 17.12.19 21.12.19
EVER UNITED 1595-167W 28.11.19 02.12.19 22.12.19 24.12.19 28.12.19

China / Shenzhen/ Shekou 26 days

Closing Time ETD Transit

Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination
for delivery Hub
AMASS 04.11.19 09.11.19 241119 26.11.19 30.11.19
AMASS 11.11.19 16.11.19 01.12.19 03.12.19 07.12.19
AMASS 18.11.19 23.11.19 08.12.19 10.12.19 14.12.19
AMASS 25.11.19 30.11.19 15.12.19 17.12.19 21.12.19
China / Xiamen 26 days
Closing Time o . ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination
for delivery Hub
AMASS 07.11.19 12.11.19 27.11.19 29.11.19 03.12.19
AMASS 14.11.19 19.11.19 04.12.19 06.12.19 10.12.19
AMASS 21.11.19 26.11.19 11.12.19 13.12.19 17.12.19
AMASS 28.11.19 03.12.19 18.12.19 20.12.19 24.12.19
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Hong Kong / Hong Kong 26 days

Closing Time e ) ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination
for delivery Hub
AMASS 06.11.19 11.11.19 26.11.19 28.11.19 02.12.19
AMASS 13.11.19 18.11.19 03.12.19 05.12.19 09.12.19
AMASS 20.11.19 25.11.19 10.12.19 12.12.19 16.12.19
AMASS 27.11.19 02.12.19 17.12.19 19.12.19 23.12.19
India / Nhava Sheva 16 days
Closing Time e ) ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination
for delivery Hub
Northern General 19036 FRCN 02.11.19 07.11.19 12.11.19 14.11.19 18.11.19
San Clemente 936W 05.11.19 10.11.19 15.11.19 17.11.19 21.11.19
Northern General 19036 FRCN 09.11.19 14.11.19 19.11.19 21.11.19 25.11.19
San Clemente 936W 12.11.19 17.11.19 22.11.19 2411.19 28.11.19
Northern General 19036 FRCN 16.11.19 21.11.19 26.11.19 28.11.19 02.12.19
San Clemente 936W 19.11.19 241119 29.11.19 01.12.19 05.12.19
Northern General 19036 FRCN 23.11.19 28.11.19 03.12.19 05.12.19 09.12.19
San Clemente 936W 26.11.19 01.12.19 06.12.19 08.12.19 12.12.19
Northern General 19036 FRCN 30.11.19 05.12.19 10.12.19 12.12.19 16.12.19
Indonesia / Jakarta 30 days
Closing Time o . ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination
for delivery Hub
ARICA BRIDGE 120N 01.11.19 03.11.19 25.11.19 27.11.19 01.12.19
ARICA BRIDGE 120N 08.11.19 10.11.19 02.12.19 04.12.19 08.12.19
ARICA BRIDGE 120N 15.11.19 17.11.19 09.12.19 11.12.19 15.12.19
ARICA BRIDGE 120N 22.11.19 24.11.19 16.12.19 18.12.19 22.12.19
ARICA BRIDGE 120N 29.11.19 01.12.19 23.12.19 251219 29.12.19
Korea / Busan 29 days
Closing Time - ) ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel . ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination
for delivery Hub
AMASS 06.11.19 09.11.19 29.11.19 01.12.19 05.12.19
AMASS 13.11.19 16.11.19 06.12.19 08.12.19 12.12.19
AMASS 20.11.19 23.11.19 13.12.19 15.12.19 19.12.19
AMASS 27.11.19 30.11.19 20.12.19 22.12.19 26.12.19
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Malaysia / Port Klang

Name of Vessel

Voyage

ETD Transit
Hub

ETA Destination

AMASS
AMASS
AMASS
AMASS

Singapore / Singapore

Name of Vessel

19.11.19
26.11.19
03.12.19
10.12.19

ETD Transit
Hub

23.11.19
30.11.19
07.12.19
14.12.19

ETA Destination

MALIK AL ASHTAR 030W
MALIK AL ASHTAR 030W
MALIK AL ASHTAR 030W
MALIK AL ASHTAR 030W

Taiwan / Kaohsiung

Name of Vessel

Voyage

18.11.19
25.11.19
02.12.19
09.12.19

ETD Transit

221119
29.11.19
06.12.19
13.12.19

ETA Destination

AMASS
AMASS
AMASS
AMASS

Thailand / Bangkok

Hub
03.12.19
10.12.19
17.12.19
24.12.19

ETD Transit
Hub

07.12.19
14.12.19
211219
28.12.19

ETA Destination

Name of Vessel Voyage
YM HORIZON 302S
YM HORIZON 302S
YM HORIZON 302S
YM HORIZON 302S
YM HORIZON 302S

19 days
Closing Time e )
. ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub
for delivery
04.11.19 06.11.19 17.11.19
11.11.19 13.11.19 24.11.19
18.11.19 20.11.19 01.12.19
25.11.19 27.11.19 08.12.19
17 days
Closing Time e )
. ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub
for delivery
05.11.19 06.11.19 16.11.19
12.11.19 13.11.19 23.11.19
19.11.19 20.11.19 30.11.19
26.11.19 27.11.19 07.12.19
30 days
Closing Time e )
. ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub
for delivery
07.11.19 11.11.19 01.12.19
14.11.19 18.11.19 08.12.19
21.11.19 25.11.19 15.12.19
28.11.19 02.12.19 221219
27 days
Closing Time .. .
. ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub
for delivery
02.11.19 03.11.19 23.11.19
09.11.19 10.11.19 30.11.19
16.11.19 17.11.19 07.12.19
23.11.19 241119 14.12.19
30.11.19 01.12.19 211219

25.11.19
02.12.19
09.12.19
16.12.19
23.12.19

29.11.19
06.12.19
13.12.19
20.12.19
271219
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Vietnam / Haiphong 28 days

Closing Time e ) ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel . ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination

for delivery Hub
VAN HUNG VH843E 01.11.19 03.11.19 23.11.19 25.11.19 29.11.19
VAN HUNG VH843E 08.11.19 10.11.19 30.11.19 02.12.19 06.12.19
VAN HUNG VH843E 15.11.19 17.11.19 07.12.19 09.12.19 13.12.19
VAN HUNG VH843E 22.11.19 241119 14.12.19 16.12.19 20.12.19
VAN HUNG VH843E 29.11.19 01.12.19 21.12.19 23.12.19 27.12.19
Vietnam / Ho Chi Minh 29 days

Closing Time e ) ETD Transit .
Name of Vessel Voyage . ETD of Origin  ETA Transit Hub ETA Destination

for delivery Hub
THANA BHUM 207S 05.11.19 08.11.19 28.11.19 30.11.19 04.12.19
AMASS 07.11.19 16.10.19 05.11.19 07.11.19 11.11.19
THANA BHUM 207S 12.11.19 15.11.19 05.12.19 07.12.19 11.12.19
AMASS 14.11.19 23.10.19 12.11.19 14.11.19 18.11.19
THANA BHUM 207S 19.11.19 22.11.19 12.12.19 14.12.19 18.12.19
AMASS 21.11.19 09.09.19 29.09.19 01.10.19 05.10.19
THANA BHUM 207S 26.11.19 29.11.19 19.12.19 211219 25.12.19
AMASS 28.11.19 16.10.19 05.11.19 07.11.19 11.11.19
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Whether you have a question about schedules, transit times, booking procedures or rates, our

Dubai-based Sea-Air team is ready to answer all your questions.

Get in touch
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